
Monday, March 24 Tuesday, March 25

*Please note that program activities are subject to change.
*The children will be back at the centre by 3:30pm on field trip days. 

Spring Break 2025

Monday, March 17 Tuesday, March 18

Program: Juniors (Grades k-2)

Wednesday, March 19 Thursday, March 20 Friday, March 21

Wednesday, March 26 Thursday, March 27 Friday, March 28

LYNN CANYON 
ECOLOGY
CENTRE

(FIELD TRIP)

KIDTROPOLIS
(FIELD TRIP)

365 FUNDAYS
(FIELD TRIP)

TERRA NOVA PARK
(FIELD TRIP)

MIKE’S CRITTERS
(GUEST WORKSHOP)

CINEPLEX THEATRES
(FIELD TRIP)

SPRING CARNIVAL
(CENTRE DAY)

TRANSIT 
ADVENTURES
(FIELD TRIP)

COMMUNITY PARK
(FIELD TRIP)

SKATING 
(FIELD TRIP)


